

103(1) A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (COMMON OIL)	CU.M	69.00	290.55	20,047.95
103(6) A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	92.00	290.65	26,739.80
104(2) A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW (COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M	303.00	780.95	236,627.85
105(1) A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M	2,293.00	20.20	46,318.60
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK, (INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M	1,268.00	1,014.93	1,286,931.24
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED) - 0.23M THK,14 DAYS	SQ.M	3,294.00	1,705.38	5,617,521.72
500(1) A3	PIPE CULVERTS 910 MM DIA. , CLASS II RCPC	IN.M	18.00	5,668.44	102,031.92
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A (SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M	161.00	3,845.81	619,175.41
506(1)	STONE MASONRY (HEADWALLS, APRONS, CATCH BASINS & WINGWALLS)	CU.M	72.00	4,661.39	335,620.08
605(6) E2	HAZARD MARKERS (CHEVRON SIGNS,) 600 x 800MM	EACH	7.00	17,170.72	120,195.04
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WHITE	SQ.M	129.00	950.15	122,569.35
612(2)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - YELLOW	SQ.M	19.00	970.01	18,430.19
624(1) A1	SINGLE ARM POST (8M.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SET	5.00	70,389.76	351,948.80
Total as Calculated				>>>>	₱ 9,321,995.71
Total Bid as Read				>>>>	₱ 9,321,999.35
NINE MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY NINE PESOS AND SEVENTY ONE CENTAVOS ONLY					
Contract Amount as Calculated shall prevail as it is More Advantageous to the Government					